Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
1210.20.00	Hop cones, ground, powdered or in the form of pellets; lupulin	0.0%	free
12.11	Plants and parts of plants (including seeds and fruits), of a kind used primarily in perfumery, in pharmacy or for insecticidal, fungicidal or similar purposes, fresh or dried, whether or not cut, crushed or powdered.	endering cash end cash end end end end end end end end end end	OF AGE
1211.20	Ginseng roots		
1211.20.10	Herbal "tea" in bags for individual servings	0.0%	free
1211.20.90	Other	0.0%	free
1211.30.00	Coca leaf	0.0%	free
1211.40.00	Poppy straw	0.0%	free
1211.90	Other		
1211.90.10	Herbal "tea" in bags for individual servings	0.0%	free
1211.90.90	Other	0.0%	free
12.12	Locust beans, seaweeds and other algae, sugar beet and sugar cane, fresh, chilled, frozen or dried, whether or not ground; fruit stones and kernels and other vegetable products (including unroasted chicory roots of the variety Cichorium intybus sativum) of a kind used primarily for human consumption, not elsewhere specified or included.		TO LANCE
1212.20.00	Seaweeds and other algae	0.0%	free